Pear Company Sales - February 2015

Sales person
S.Jobs
E.Musk
W.Buffett
M.Mayer
S.Sandberg
A.Ahrendts

Week 1 Week 2
$ 9,500.00 $ 9,230.00
$ 5975.00 $ 6,900.00
$ 7,825.00 $ 8,580.00
$ 9,560.00 $ 10,150.00
$ 8,800.00 $ 7,645.00
$ 7,892.00 $ 9,695.00

[Total Sales : ['$ 213,560.00 |

|Average Sales: | $

8,898.33 |

Week 3
$  8,500.00
$  8,500.00
$ 9,910.00
$ 11,200.00
$ 9,250.00
$ 9,520.00

Week 4

VOV Vnn

8,965.00
10,100.00
7,512.00
9,795.00
8,304.00
10,252.00

Totals

$

$
$
$
$
$

36,195.00
31,475.00
33,827.00
40,705.00
33,999.00
37,359.00

Monthly Goal: S 34,000.00
Was Goal Met? [Bonus Status
Yes S 723.90
Not a Chance S 629.50
Not a Chance S 676.54
Yes S 814.10
Not a Chance S 679.98
Yes S 747.18

\ Department Bonus of $850 per person

Department as a whole must
have total sales of at least
$200,000 AND average $9000

or more per week




