## Pear Company Sales - February 2015

Sales person	Week 1	Week 2		Week 3		Week 4	Totals		als	
S.Jobs	\$	9,500.00	\$	9,230.00	\$	8,500.00	\$	8,965.00	\$	36,195.00
E.Musk	\$	5,975.00	\$	6,900.00	\$	8,500.00	\$	10,100.00	\$	31,475.00
W.Buffett	\$	7,825.00	\$	8,580.00	\$	9,910.00	\$	7,512.00	\$	33,827.00
M.Mayer	\$	9,560.00	\$	10,150.00	\$	11,200.00	\$	9,795.00	\$	40,705.00
S.Sandberg	\$	8,800.00	\$	7,645.00	\$	9,250.00	\$	8,304.00	\$	33,999.00
A.Ahrendts	\$	7,892.00	\$	9,695.00	\$	9,520.00	\$	10,252.00	\$	37,359.00

Monthly Goal:	\$ 34,000.00
Was Goal Met?	Bonus Status
Yes	\$ 723.90
Not a Chance	\$ 629.50
Not a Chance	\$ 676.54
Yes	\$ 814.10
Not a Chance	\$ 679.98
Yes	\$ 747.18

Total Sales :	\$ 213,560.00
Average Sales:	\$ 8,898.33

Department Bonus of \$	0 per person	
------------------------	--------------	--

Department as a whole must have total sales of at least \$200,000 AND average \$9000